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Toilet paper small rolls

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001

Suitable for

MT1

070560

The fast-dissolving 3-ply toilet paper against pipe blockages: absorbent, pleasantly soft and as reliable as proven recycled toilet paper, but
with unigue added value: Satino Liquify disintegrates extremely quickly on contact with water thanks to its intelligent manufacturing process.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification
Embossing

Quality

Layer

Rolls x sheets

Sheetsize

Colour

Roll Diameter (cm)
Diameter core (cm)
Grammage g/sam/Ply
Length / Roll (m)

Sheets / Roll

net weight / CU (kg)

EAN Pack

Rolls / Pack

Packaging unit

Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
net weight per transport unit (kg)
EAN-Case

Pallet

Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-pallet

liquify

MT1

EU Ecolabel, Blauer Engel
Waffle

Recycling

3

8x 250

9,5 X 11,0

Bright white
10,8

4

15,5

27,5

250

0,961
4000735077601
8

8x8

46

69

19

7,69
4000735077618
33

221

2539
4000735077694

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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